Montgomery County Invitation for Bid # 25-04

BID TABULATIONS OILWELL ROAD WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS MONTGOMERY COUNTY PSA

11/8/2024

				H. T. Bowling, Inc.		J. C. Martin, Inc.		Wells Construction Co., Inc.		A. J. Conner General Contractor, Inc.		Bowman Griffin General Contractors, LLC		Jones and Sons Excavating, Inc.	
	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
1.01	Mobilization (5% of bid, max.)	1	LS	\$29,600.00	\$29,600.00	\$24,750.00	\$24,750.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$30,500.00	\$30,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
1.02	Mains and Service Lines														
А	8" Water Main	1,671	LF	\$178.50	\$298,273.50	\$165.00	\$275,715.00	\$94.00	\$157,074.00	\$204.00	\$340,884.00	\$120.00	\$200,520.00	\$90.00	\$150,390.00
В	1" Service Line	100	LF	\$94.00	\$9,400.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$102.00	\$10,200.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
1.03	2" Gate Valve 7 Box	1	EA	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,037.00	\$2,037.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,364.00	\$2,364.00
1.04	Connect to Existing Main														
	Connect 8" to 8" Existing Water Main, with Tee, Blind Flange with 2" Threaded Tap, 8" Gate Valve & Box	1	EA	\$7,175.00	\$7,175.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$24,900.00	\$24,900.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$12,697.00	\$12,697.00
в	Connect 8" to 8" Existing Water Main, with Tapping Sleeve, 8" Gate Valve & Box	1	EA	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$17,100.00	\$17,100.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$28,604.00	\$28,604.00
С	Connect New 1" Service Line to New Main and to Existing Service Line	10	EA	\$1,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$17,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,768.00	\$27,680.00	\$2,750.00	\$27,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00
1.05	Asphalt Pavement Patch	245	SY	\$240.00	\$58,800.00	\$145.00	\$35,525.00	\$10.00	\$2,450.00	\$127.00	\$31,115.00	\$195.00	\$47,775.00	\$216.00	\$52,920.00
1.06	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$26,750.00	\$26,750.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$36,379.00	\$36,379.00
1.07	Cut, Cap, and Abandon Existing 2" Watermain	2	EA	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,105.00	\$6,210.00
1.08	Control Valve Installation, Including Piping, Valves, Vault, and Telemetry	1	LS	\$123,000.00	\$123,000.00	\$93,510.00	\$93,510.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$145,300.00	\$145,300.00	\$169,000.00	\$169,000.00	\$68,200.00	\$68,200.00
	TOTAL BIDS				\$581,898.50		\$495,000.00		\$340,024.00		\$635,916.00		\$524,245.00		\$418,764.00

JN 20210593